Industrial
Call Us: +44 (0) 2393 870 050     Email: sales@qvis.co.uk   Visit our Website: www.qvis.co.uk/lighting
Information is subject to change without notice. *Warranty terms and conditions apply. Onsite warranties on request.
QSite
Temporary Lighting Vapour Proof
Technical
• Input Voltage AC 100-277V
• Beam Spread 120°
• CRI >70
• Power Factor >0.9
• Operating Temp. -20 to +45°C
• Materials Polycarbonate
• IP Rating IP66
• IK Rating                  IK08
• Lifetime 50,000 hours, L70-B10 (Ta 25 °C)
• Emergency Output 275Lm
Dimensions Photometric Data
QSite
Part Code Size Power Efficacy Output Kelvin
QSITE-NCF-20-600NW 600mm (2ft.) 25W 110Lm/cW 2750Lm 4000K
QSITE-NCF-50-1500NW 1500mm (5ft.) 50W 110Lm/cW 5500Lm 4000K Options Option Code
3 Hour Emergency +/EM
Net Weight Length (A)
0.9kg 600mm
1.9kg 1500mm
A
80mm
76mm
QSite Features
110V
IP65 Ingress
Protection
Polycarbonate
Housing
110V
Compatible
IK10 Impact
Resistance
QSITE-NCF-20-600NW
QSITE-NCF-20-1500NW